

BAKER MAID PRODUCTS, INC.

Chocolate Cupcake

Nutrition Facts			
Serving Size 42 g			
Servings Per Container 144			
Amount Per Serving			
Calories	120	Calories from Fat 45	
% Daily Value*			
Total Fat	5g	8%	
Saturated Fat	1g	5%	
<i>Trans</i> Fat	0g		
Cholesterol	0mg	0%	
Sodium	170mg	7%	
Total Carbohydrate	17g	6%	
Dietary Fiber	1g	4%	
Sugars	11g		
Protein	2g		
Vitamin A	0%	•	Vitamin C 0%
Calcium	2%	•	Iron 4%
* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.			
		Calories	2,000 2,500
Total Fat	Less than	65 g	80 g
Sat Fat	Less than	20 g	25 g
Cholesterol	Less than	300 mg	300 mg
Sodium	Less than	2,400 mg	2,400 mg
Total Carbohydrate		300 g	375 g
Dietary Fiber		25 g	30 g
Calories per gram:			
		Fat 9	• Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4

Yellow, Vanilla, & White Almond Cupcake

Nutrition Facts			
Serving Size 42 g			
Servings Per Container 144			
Amount Per Serving			
Calories	120	Calories from Fat 45	
% Daily Value*			
Total Fat	5g	8%	
Saturated Fat	1g	4%	
<i>Trans</i> Fat	0g		
Cholesterol	5mg	2%	
Sodium	180mg	8%	
Total Carbohydrate	18g	6%	
Dietary Fiber	0g	0%	
Sugars	11g		
Protein	2g		
Vitamin A	0%	•	Vitamin C 0%
Calcium	2%	•	Iron 4%
* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.			
		Calories	2,000 2,500
Total Fat	Less than	65 g	80 g
Sat Fat	Less than	20 g	25 g
Cholesterol	Less than	300 mg	300 mg
Sodium	Less than	2,400 mg	2,400 mg
Total Carbohydrate		300 g	375 g
Dietary Fiber		25 g	30 g
Calories per gram:			
		Fat 9	• Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4

Chocolate Cupcake Ingredients:

Sugar, Water, Bleached Wheat Flour, Soybean Oil, Eggs, Cocoa, Alkalized Cocoa, Corn Syrup, Modified Food Starch, Nonfat Dry Milk, Distilled Monoglycerides, Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Propylene Glycol, Polysorbate-60, Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Baking Powder (Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Mono-Calcium Phosphate, Di-Calcium Phosphate), Salt, Sorbic Acid, Xanthan Gum, Guar Gum, Hydroxypropyl Methylcellulose, Lecithin (Soy), Sorbitan Monostearate, Stearic Acid, Sodium Benzoate, Natural and Artificial Flavor and Color.

Yellow, Vanilla, & White Almond Cupcake Ingredients:

Sugar, Water, Bleached Wheat Flour, Soybean Oil, Eggs, Corn Syrup, Modified Food Starch, Nonfat Dry Milk, Distilled Monoglycerides, Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Propylene Glycol, Polysorbate-60, Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Baking Powder (Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Mono-Calcium Phosphate, Di-Calcium Phosphate), Salt, Potassium Sorbate, Xanthan Gum, Guar Gum, Hydroxypropyl Methylcellulose, Lecithin (Soy), Sorbitan Monostearate, Stearic Acid, Tetrasodium Pyrophosphate, Disodium Phosphate, Sodium Benzoate, Natural and Artificial Flavor and Color.

Yellow Only: Yellow #5 & Yellow #6

Allergen Statement: Contains Wheat, Egg, Milk, Soy.

Made in a facility that also processes tree nuts & other nuts.

2419 JULIA STREET; NEW ORLEANS, LA 70119
 PHONE: (504) 827-5500 FAX: (504) 827-5400

BAKER MAID PRODUCTS, INC.

2419 JULIA STREET; NEW ORLEANS, LA 70119
PHONE: (504) 827-5500 FAX: (504) 827-5400